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A

Ruaa Al juboori

Assistant Professor of Public Health and Data Analytics Statistician
221" Turner Ctr

University, MS 38677

ruaa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5521

Jump to index

B

John Burnett

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
jmburne2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index

C

Sam Cohen-Winans

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
srcohenw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index

F

Allison Ford-Wade

Interim Chair and Professor of Public Health
215 Turner

University, MS 38677

ford@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6770

Jump to index
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Hollis Johnson
Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
ahjohns7@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521
Tess Johnson
Instructional Assistant Professor in the Department of Public Health
226 Turner Ctr
University, MS 38677
tfjohnsl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7578
Ashley White Jones
Instructional Assistant Professor - Public Health
218C Turner Center
University, MS 38677
anwhite2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5530

Jump to index

M

Chesney Mardis

Adjunct Instructor In Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
crmardis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index

N

Vinayak K Nahar

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
vknahar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index
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Ari Sloan

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
aasloan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5844

Brady Suttles

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
wsuttles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index

w

Michelle Wigington

Adjunct Instructor in Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677
misenter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5521

Jump to index
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Andrew Yockey

Assistant Professor of Public Health
220 Turner Ctr

University, MS 38677
rayockel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6020

Jump to index
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Kris Zierold

Professor in the Department of Public Health
215 Turner Center

University, MS 38677

zierold@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5521
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